
KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 2019

DYSTANS GIGA



OPEN M

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Ed. 1 Ed. 2 Ed. 3 Ed. 4 SUMA

1 Filip Hasse 416 Riders Club Kijewo 600 600 - - 1200

2 Chistoph Hopp 453 r2-bike.com MTN CREW 599,65 595,75 - - 1195,40

3 Kamil Więcek 423 Arka1 Stargard 598,90 591,36 - - 1190,26

4 Marco Hantschel 449 r2-bike.com MTN CREW 587,55 598,83 - - 1186,38

5 Przemysław Olejnik 415 581,20 588,36 - - 1169,56

6 Grzegorz Kalenko 444 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 583,08 556,70 - - 1139,78

7 DARIUSZ HLEK 413 Baltic Home Świnoujście 576,50 549,95 - - 1126,45

8 Artur Bogdan 414 PPTeam Szczecin 578,10 544,50 - - 1122,60

9 Sebastian Czuwał 450 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 519,96 553,16 - - 1073,12

10 Marcin Bujas 402 TRYTON Bike Team 533,43 513,96 - - 1047,39

11 Robert Matuszczak 401 516,10 528,87 - - 1044,97

12 Dobiesław Drzymała 443 Arka 1 Stargard 522,89 510,34 - - 1033,23

13 Krzysztof Wichłacz 411 Arka 1 Stargard 522,62 510,34 - - 1032,96

14 Wiesław Pikosz 428 Fol-Tech Team pl 511,79 512,55 - - 1024,34

15 Andrzej Balcerzak 452 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 513,81 496,92 - - 1010,73

16 Dawid Siembida 425 I.M.C PRO TEAM 499,20 507,02 - - 1006,22

17 Sławomir Wnuk 439 Cellfast MTB Team 497,62 502,48 - - 1000,10

18 Maciej Lissowski 437 ARBET TEAM 515,69 478,90 - - 994,59

19 Mateusz Szewczyk 421 KKFP 494,18 476,23 - - 970,41

20 Jacek Więcek 422 Arka1 Stargard 481,89 481,77 - - 963,66

21 Oleksandr Denysov 441 450,64 440,62 - - 891,26



22 Krzysztof Dębiński 404 Fol-Tech Team pl 442,56 427,93 - - 870,49

23 Sebastian Zaborski 405 425,06 434,49 - - 859,55

24 Arkadiusz Żyliński 407 #TietoActive 401,91 434,64 - - 836,55

25 Grzegorz Hornostaj 424 IMC PRO TEAM 400,28 402,47 - - 802,75

26 Paweł Piotrowicz 464 PPbike Sklep Rowerowy - 595,75 - - 595,75

27 Piotr Cibart 463 Baltic Home świnoujście - 595,61 - - 595,61

28 Piotr Kozlowski 458 - 595,41 - - 595,41

29 Paweł Kalita 465 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl - 594,05 - - 594,05

30 Paweł Kalita 403 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 582,17 - - - 582,17

31 Piotr Nowicki 448 Tricarbon.pl 578,10 - - - 578,10

32 Tomasz Jaworski 455 Baltic Home świnoujście - 566,13 - - 566,13

33 Krzysztof Kawa 420 Arka 1 Stargard 541,18 - - - 541,18

34 Lutz Fahr 445 Cannondale Team Spandau - 537,54 - - 537,54

35 Robert Krause 447 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 530,17 - - - 530,17

36 Jakub Krause 430 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 530,17 - - - 530,17

37 Rafal Wasil 435 - 522,51 - - 522,51

38 Marcin Fausek 429 TTC TORUŃ 513,81 - - - 513,81

39 Krzysztof Skierlak 466 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl - 506,97 - - 506,97

40 Adam Pociecha 419 POCIECHA TEAM 505,93 - - - 505,93

41 Pawel Kulesz 432 Arka 1 Stargard - 501,32 - - 501,32

42 Ireneusz Wręczycki 410 Arka 1 Stargard 495,49 - - - 495,49

43 Michał Roszatycki 460 - 494,19 - - 494,19

44 Marcin Stwora 412 492,31 - - - 492,31

45 Marek Nowaczyk 436 TRYTON Bike Team 482,96 - - - 482,96



46 Mirosław Turkiewicz 408 Szczeciński Klub Rowerowy Gryfus - 474,80 - - 474,80

47 Michał Jedyński 461 - 474,80 - - 474,80

48 Tomasz Zawadziński 456 - 473,08 - - 473,08

49 Sławomir Łukaszewicz 427 Domino Goleniów - 471,71 - - 471,71

50 Maciej Zgutka 454 - 457,23 - - 457,23

51 Paweł Steinke 417 444,41 - - - 444,41

52 Marek Gubernat 442 MSF 439,80 - - - 439,80

53 Oskar Osobniak 462 - 432,76 - - 432,76

54 Robert Rusek 409 431,85 - - - 431,85

55 Artur Poleski 457 - 423,62 - - 423,62

56 Piotr Wiśniewski 431 MTR SZCZECIN TEAM - 421,63 - - 421,63

57 Wojciech Buliński 446 - 392,12 - - 392,12

58 Dariusz Pluta 438 RYSIANKA TEAM 377,43 - - - 377,43

59 Jarosław Bartnik 434 śRUNdunia Szczecin - - - - 0



OPEN K

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Ed. 1 Ed. 2 Ed. 3 Ed. 4 SUMA

1 Jana Kulikova 418 600 560,51 - - 1160,51

2 Marlena Wojszczyk 426 Tryton Bike Team 557,61 516,12 - - 1073,73

3 Magdalena Płachecka
Roszatycka 459 Rowery Turowski Team - 600 - - 600



K3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Ed. 1 Ed. 2 Ed. 3 Ed. 4 SUMA

1 Jana Kulikova 418 600 600 - - 1200

2 Marlena Wojszczyk 426 Tryton Bike Team 557,61 552,48 - - 1110,09



M1

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Ed. 1 Ed. 2 Ed. 3 Ed. 4 SUMA

1 Kamil Więcek 423 Arka1 Stargard 600 600 - - 1200

2 Robert Krause 447 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 531,15 - - - 531,15



M2

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Ed. 1 Ed. 2 Ed. 3 Ed. 4 SUMA

1 Dawid Siembida 425 I.M.C PRO TEAM 600 510,64 - - 1110,64

2 Mateusz Szewczyk 421 KKFP 593,97 479,63 - - 1073,60

3 Grzegorz Hornostaj 424 IMC PRO TEAM 481,11 405,34 - - 886,45

4 Paweł Piotrowicz 464 PPbike Sklep Rowerowy - 600 - - 600

5 Michał Jedyński 461 - 478,19 - - 478,19



M3

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Ed. 1 Ed. 2 Ed. 3 Ed. 4 SUMA

1 Chistoph Hopp 453 r2-bike.com MTN CREW 600 596,92 - - 1196,92

2 Marco Hantschel 449 r2-bike.com MTN CREW 587,89 600 - - 1187,89

3 Artur Bogdan 414 PPTeam Szczecin 578,44 545,56 - - 1124,00

4 Marcin Bujas 402 TRYTON Bike Team 533,74 514,97 - - 1048,71

5 Maciej Lissowski 437 ARBET TEAM 515,99 479,83 - - 995,82

6 Arkadiusz Żyliński 407 #TietoActive 402,14 435,49 - - 837,63

7 Paweł Kalita 465 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl - 595,22 - - 595,22

8 Paweł Kalita 403 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 582,51 - - - 582,51

9 Rafal Wasil 435 - 523,53 - - 523,53

10 Pawel Kulesz 432 Arka 1 Stargard - 502,30 - - 502,30

11 Marcin Stwora 412 492,59 - - - 492,59

12 Paweł Steinke 417 444,67 - - - 444,67

13 Marek Gubernat 442 MSF 440,05 - - - 440,05

14 Oskar Osobniak 462 - 433,61 - - 433,61

15 Robert Rusek 409 432,10 - - - 432,10



M4

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Ed. 1 Ed. 2 Ed. 3 Ed. 4 SUMA

1 Filip Hasse 416 Riders Club Kijewo 600 600 - - 1200

2 Przemysław Olejnik 415 581,20 588,36 - - 1169,56

3 Sebastian Czuwał 450 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 519,96 553,16 - - 1073,12

4 Robert Matuszczak 401 516,10 528,87 - - 1044,97

5 Dobiesław Drzymała 443 Arka 1 Stargard 522,89 510,34 - - 1033,23

6 Krzysztof Wichłacz 411 Arka 1 Stargard 522,62 510,34 - - 1032,96

7 Sławomir Wnuk 439 Cellfast MTB Team 497,62 502,48 - - 1000,10

8 Oleksandr Denysov 441 450,64 440,62 - - 891,26

9 Krzysztof Dębiński 404 Fol-Tech Team pl 442,56 427,93 - - 870,49

10 Sebastian Zaborski 405 425,06 434,49 - - 859,55

11 Piotr Cibart 463 Baltic Home świnoujście - 595,61 - - 595,61

12 Piotr Kozlowski 458 - 595,41 - - 595,41

13 Piotr Nowicki 448 Tricarbon.pl 578,10 - - - 578,10

14 Tomasz Jaworski 455 Baltic Home świnoujście - 566,13 - - 566,13

15 Krzysztof Kawa 420 Arka 1 Stargard 541,18 - - - 541,18

16 Jakub Krause 430 GRAWEROWANIE 3D RACING TEAM 530,17 - - - 530,17

17 Marcin Fausek 429 TTC TORUŃ 513,81 - - - 513,81

18 Adam Pociecha 419 POCIECHA TEAM 505,93 - - - 505,93

19 Ireneusz Wręczycki 410 Arka 1 Stargard 495,49 - - - 495,49

20 Michał Roszatycki 460 - 494,19 - - 494,19

21 Marek Nowaczyk 436 TRYTON Bike Team 482,96 - - - 482,96



22 Tomasz Zawadziński 456 - 473,08 - - 473,08

23 Maciej Zgutka 454 - 457,23 - - 457,23

24 Artur Poleski 457 - 423,62 - - 423,62

25 Piotr Wiśniewski 431 MTR SZCZECIN TEAM - 421,63 - - 421,63

26 Wojciech Buliński 446 - 392,12 - - 392,12

27 Dariusz Pluta 438 RYSIANKA TEAM 377,43 - - - 377,43

28 Jarosław Bartnik 434 śRUNdunia Szczecin - - - - 0



M5

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Ed. 1 Ed. 2 Ed. 3 Ed. 4 SUMA

1 Grzegorz Kalenko 444 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 600 600 - - 1200

2 DARIUSZ HLEK 413 Baltic Home Świnoujście 593,23 592,72 - - 1185,95

3 Wiesław Pikosz 428 Fol-Tech Team pl 526,64 552,41 - - 1079,05

4 Jacek Więcek 422 Arka1 Stargard 495,87 519,24 - - 1015,11

5 Lutz Fahr 445 Cannondale Team Spandau - 579,34 - - 579,34

6 Krzysztof Skierlak 466 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl - 546,40 - - 546,40

7 Mirosław Turkiewicz 408 Szczeciński Klub Rowerowy Gryfus - 511,73 - - 511,73

8 Sławomir Łukaszewicz 427 Domino Goleniów - 508,39 - - 508,39



M6

Pozycja Zawodnik Nr startowy Zespół Ed. 1 Ed. 2 Ed. 3 Ed. 4 SUMA

1 Andrzej Balcerzak 452 BIKE TEAM roletki.home.pl 600 600 - - 1200
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